SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)..... Diary No(s).17010/2018

TEJ PAL ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vandit Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Jahnvi Sharma, Adv.

for M/s. Anuradha & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for petitioners to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry.

(Anita Rani Ahuja) Branch Officer (Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS